Explorer Academy Summer AM-Bus #1

Bus 866

Stop Time Location

7:48 AM  Washington Blvd (Meadows Elem.)
7:49 AM  Enslow Blvd & S Park Dr & Wilson Ct
7:51 AM  14th St & Charleston Ave

7:54 AM 11th Ave & 6th St

7:56 AM  Southside Elem.

7:59 AM 843 Virginia Ave. (Adams Landing)
8:02 AM  Central City Elem.

8:07 AM  5th St. Rd. & Miller Rd. (Park & Ride)
8:12 AM HHS

8:15 AM  Hite Saunders Elem.

8:17 AM  Garden Farms & Norwood Rd

8:21 AM  Norway Ave & Smith Dr

8:25 AM  Explorer Academy

Explorer Academy Summer AM-Bus #2

Bus 832

Stop Time Location

7:50 AM 1325 Norway Ave (River Cities Church)
7:51 AM  3rd St & Altizer Ave (Altizer Elem.)
7:58 AM  5th Ave & Short St (Guyandotte Elem.)
8:00 AM  30th St & 4th Ave

8:01 AM  30th St & 6th Ave

8:05 AM 27th St & 4th Ave

8:06 AM 26th St & Collis Ave (Highlawn Elem.)
8:11 AM 1901 Hall Ave. (Spring Hill Elem.)

8:14 AM Washington Blvd & Woodland Dr

8:15 AM Norway Ave & S Walnut St

8:17 AM  28th St & Davis St

8:20 AM  Marcum Ter & Olive St

8:25 AM  Explorer Academy

Explorer Academy Summer PM-Bus #1

Bus 866

Stop Time Location

2:00 PM  Explorer Academy

2:03 PM  Norway Ave & Smith Dr

2:07 PM  Garden Farms & Norwood Rd

2:09 PM  Hite Saunders Elem.

2:12PM  HHS

2:16 PM  Washington Blvd (Meadows Elem.)
2:17 PM  Enslow Blvd & S Park Dr & Wilson Ct
2:18 PM  14th St & Charleston Ave

2:21 PM  11th Ave & 6th St

2:22 PM  Southside Elem.

2:26 PM 843 Virginia Ave. (Adams Landing)
2:28 PM  Central City Elem.

2:33 PM  5th St. Rd. & Miller Rd. (Park & Ride)

Explorer Academy Summer PM-Bus #2

Bus 832

Stop Time Location

2:00 PM  Explorer Academy

2:04 PM  Marcum Ter & Olive St

2:07 PM  28th St & Davis St

2:10 PM  Norway Ave & S Walnut St

2:11 PM  Washington Blvd & Woodland Dr
2:15PM 1901 Hall Ave. (Spring Hill Elem.)

2:19 PM  26th St & Collis Ave (Highlawn Elem.)
2:20 PM  27th St & 4th Ave

2:22 PM  30th St & 6th Ave

2:23 PM  30th St & 4th Ave

2:25 PM  5th Ave & Short St (Guyandotte Elem.)
2:35 PM  3rd St & Altizer Ave (Altizer Elem.)
2:36 PM 1325 Norway Ave (River Cities Church)

Times may vary based on the number of students and stop locations.
Please arrive at your pick-up/drop-location 10 minutes prior to listed times. 6/12/20259:02 AM



